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Anti-Corruption Progress Indicator (daya o 5 1 WO ARNIEY 2565)
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Sector

MAI
Asset Allocation

Property, Transportation

Sector

Construction Service, Commerce

Media, Health Care, Auto, IE
SMID Cap

ICT, Electronic, Utility
Energy, Petrochemical
Banking, Finance

Food & Beverage

Power & Utility, Packaging

. 02009 8888

B 0 2009 8889

E-mail
padon.v@yuanta.co.th
natapon.k@yuanta.co.th
nutt.t@yuanta.co.th
jaruchart.o@yuanta.co.th

paramaporn.r@yuanta.co.th

E-mail
veena.n@yuanta.co.th
wichuda.p@yuanta.co.th
thakol.b@yuanta.co.th
theethanat.j@yuanta.co.th
supachai.w@yuanta.co.th
parinth.n@yuanta.co.th
trin.s@yuanta.co.th
kritawit.r@yuanta.co.th

natchapon.p@yuanta.co.th

E-mail
pongpat.k@yuanta.co.th
pridi.l@yuanta.co.th

napat.a@yuanta.co.th

LasinsAny
0-2009-8060

0-2009-8059
0-2009-8062
0-2009-8072
0-2009-8063

LwasngAny
0-2009-8070

0-2009-8069
0-2009-8067
0-2009-8071
0-2009-8066
0-2009-8075
0-2009-8068
0-2009-8064
0-2009-8056

wasngAny
0-2009-8079

0-2009-8073
0-2009-8052

www.yuanta.co.th




